Position

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Student Aide (Special) Registration Assistant

Student Aide (Special) Community Services

Teacher, Variable Rt
Student Aide (Special)

Student Aide (Special)
Student Aide (Special)
Community Services Teacher,

Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Other Positions Held Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAMC ILP LA

LAMC ILP LA

LAMC ILP LA

LAMC ILP LA

LAMC ILP LA

LAMC ILP LA

LAMC ILP LA

LAMC ILP LA

Total Wages

$4,590

$3,836

$2,472

$2,104

$1,760

$856

$630

$399

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$184

$109

$38

$0

$0

$0

$25

$16



