Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC ILP LA	\$4,590	\$184
Student Aide (Special)	Registration Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC ILP LA	\$3,836	\$109
Student Aide (Special)	Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC ILP LA	\$2,472	\$38
Student Aide (Special)		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC ILP LA	\$2,104	\$0
Student Aide (Special)		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC ILP LA	\$1,760	\$0
Student Aide (Special)		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC ILP LA	\$856	\$0
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC ILP LA	\$630	\$25
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC ILP LA	\$399	\$16